Position

Principal Il

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Spec Assgn

Teacher, Elementary

Vice Principal |

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified

Teacher Fresno Unified

(Supplemental)

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement

Ele, Elementary Sports
Fresno Unified

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental), Special

School Proj Elem,

Elementary Sports,

Student Engagement

Ele, Outdoor Educ

Camp

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental), Special

School Proj Elem

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental), Special

School Proj Elem
Fresno Unified

Teacher Fresno Unified

(Supplemental)

Teacher Fresno Unified
(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental),

Teacher

(Supplemental)
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Total Wages

$117,101
$102,141

$101,950

$98,947
$98,300

$94,675

$94,494

$93,981
$93,495

$92,551

$89,277
$88,248
$86,892
$86,511

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,225
$28,234

$28,371

$28,175
$28,169

$27,678

$27,552

$27,755
$27,707

$27,586

$27,061
$27,050
$26,670
$26,699



Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Pre-School

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed

Teacher, Elementary

Plant Coordinator |

Custodian

Elementary Sports,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental), Special
School Proj Elem

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
Ele, Elementary Sports

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Student Engagement
Ele, Outdoor Educ
Camp, Elementary
Sports

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Outdoor Educ Camp,
Outdoor Educ Camp

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

$85,998

$85,898
$82,026

$79,823
$79,321

$73,231
$64,741

$61,807
$60,758
$60,346

$58,164
$52,678
$49,070

$41,653
$36,103

$26,192

$26,684
$25,711

$25,976
$25,707

$22,180
$24,118

$19,134
$20,856
$23,689

$23,363
$14,849
$20,324

$21,998
$21,342



Custodian

Teacher, Elementary

Manager, School Office |

Teacher, Elementary

Tutor
Tutor

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc

Nutrition Services Operator

Teacher, Elementary

Assistant, School Office
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod

Paraprof, Instructional Asst

Paraprof, Child Development
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Special School Proj
Elem

Elementary Sports,
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental),
Outdoor Educ Camp

Pep And Cheer Team

Elem

Teacher
(Supplemental),
Teacher
(Supplemental)

Special School Proj
Elem

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

$35,488
$35,317

$32,822
$32,010

$31,570
$29,809
$26,141

$21,568

$21,023

$20,770

$19,783
$19,512
$19,276
$19,078

$18,113
$18,040
$16,890
$13,931

$21,115
$13,265

$20,730
$12,619

$3,698
$0
$10,396

$9,767

$19,214

$9,860

$18,883
$18,904
$18,777
$18,432

$18,789
$18,406
$18,783

$415



Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish Special School Proj
Elem

Teacher, Elementary
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish

Paraprof, Instructional Asst Temporary Classified

Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary
Lincoln Elementary

Lincoln Elementary

$13,759

$13,663
$11,597
$10,511

$7,959

$402

$4,824
$343
$316
$237



