Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$117,101	\$30,225
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$102,141	\$28,234
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement Ele, Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$101,950	\$28,371
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$98,947	\$28,175
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Special School Proj Elem, Elementary Sports, Student Engagement Ele, Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$98,300	\$28,169
Teacher, Spec Assgn	Teacher (Supplemental), Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$94,675	\$27,678
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$94,494	\$27,552
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$93,981	\$27,755
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$93,495	\$27,707
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$92,551	\$27,586
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$89,277	\$27,061
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$88,248	\$27,050
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$86,892	\$26,670
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$86,511	\$26,699

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Elementary Sports, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$85,998	\$26,192
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$85,898	\$26,684
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$82,026	\$25,711
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$79,823	\$25,976
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement Ele, Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$79,321	\$25,707
Teacher, Pre-School		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$73,231	\$22,180
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Student Engagement Ele, Outdoor Educ Camp, Elementary Sports	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$64,741	\$24,118
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$61,807	\$19,134
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$60,758	\$20,856
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$60,346	\$23,689
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$58,164	\$23,363
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$52,678	\$14,849
Teacher, Elementary	Outdoor Educ Camp, Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$49,070	\$20,324
Plant Coordinator I		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$41,653	\$21,998
Custodian		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$36,103	\$21,342

Custodian		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$35,488	\$21,115
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$35,317	\$13,265
Manager, School Office I		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$32,822	\$20,730
Teacher, Elementary	Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$32,010	\$12,619
Tutor		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$31,570	\$3,698
Tutor		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$29,809	\$0
Teacher, Elementary	Elementary Sports, Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$26,141	\$10,396
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental), Outdoor Educ Camp	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$21,568	\$9,767
Nutrition Services Operator	Pep And Cheer Team Elem	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$21,023	\$19,214
Teacher, Elementary	Teacher (Supplemental), Teacher (Supplemental)	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$20,770	\$9,860
Assistant, School Office		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$19,783	\$18,883
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$19,512	\$18,904
Paraprof, Early Chldhd Mil/Mod		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$19,276	\$18,777
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$19,078	\$18,432
Paraprof, Child Development		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$18,113	\$18,789
Paraprof, Instructional Asst		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$18,040	\$18,406
Technician, Libr Media-Elem		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$16,890	\$18,783
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$13,931	\$415

Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish	Special School Proj Elem	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$13,759	\$402
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$13,663	\$4,824
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$11,597	\$343
Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish		Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$10,511	\$316
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Temporary Classified	Fresno Unified	Lincoln Elementary	\$7,959	\$237